
SEASONS



FOUR
SEASONS 
FRESH 
SUMMER



1



VI
DA
LO
CA

VIDA LOCA
IF3-096

300 x 250 cm
9‘10‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

3 

cmyk
56/38/64/27

cmyk
17/24/60/4

cmyk
33/65/40/24

2



3



4



BANANA GROVE
SX4-001

200 x 250 cm
6‘7‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

4 

BANANA 
GROVE

cmyk
21/0/18/3

cmyk
16/0/50/0

cmyk
33/0/32/25

5



PEACHY FLORA
SX6-018

300 x 250 cm
9‘10‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

6 

cmyk
14/9/13/0

cmyk
21/10/25/0

cmyk
15/17/25/0

6



7



BUISSONS

8



BUISSONS
SX5-012

250 x 250 cm
8‘2‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

5 

cmyk
7/6/9/0

cmyk
21/10/25/0

cmyk
42/27/39/9

9



10



PEAR DROPS
SX7-034

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
61/36/68/23

cmyk
41/16/65/0

11



12



GRAVURE CLOUDS
SX5-015

250 x 250 cm
8‘2‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

5 

cmyk
27/20/30/0

cmyk
54/31/40/9

13



FELINE MIRAGE
SX5-014

250 x 250 cm
8‘2‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

5 

cmyk
16/8/8/0

cmyk
69/49/17/0

14



GUIRLANDES
SX7-051

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
26/31/30/0

cmyk
38/16/36/10

15



16



SEA STUDY
SX7-046

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
17/13/23/0

cmyk
55/35/29/12

17



LEAF LULLABY
SX6-022

300 x 250 cm
9‘10‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

6 

cmyk
9/14/33/0

cmyk
47/20/18/0

LEAF 
LULLABY

18



SUMMERTIME SCANDI
SX6-024

300 x 250 cm
9‘10‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

6 

cmyk
16/12/30/0

cmyk
44/26/29/6

SUMMERTIME 
SCANDI

19



20



SILENT SANDS
SX7-038

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
25/13/18/0

cmyk
9/14/33/0

cmyk
26/31/30/0

21



22



   
`LUMIERE

SX7-037
350 x 250 cm

11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
7 

cmyk
5/5/10/14

cmyk
40/33/35/13

cmyk
0/5/14/29

23



BRISE

24



BRISE
SX7-047

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
40/39/45/0

cmyk
15/17/25/0

cmyk
0/5/14/29

25



SHORELINE
SX6-023

300 x 250 cm
9‘10‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

6 

cmyk
49/30/32/0

cmyk
8/11/21/0

cmyk
30/43/54/34

SHO
RE

LINE

26



27



28



UNTAMED
SX5-010

250 x 250 cm
8‘2‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

5 

cmyk
51/27/52/10

cmyk
43/20/59/4

cmyk
5/5/10/3

UNTAMED

29



EASY
BREEZY

30



EASY BREEZY
SX4-008

200 x 250 cm
6‘2‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

4 

cmyk
15/17/25/0

cmyk
30/12/43/0

cmyk
5/5/10/3

31



HAIKU
SX6-029

300 x 250 cm
9‘10‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

6 

cmyk
26/31/30/0

cmyk
53/45/55/0

cmyk
5/5/10/3

32



HAIKU

33



34



TA
    GAD
         A

TAGADA FUSION
SX4-005

200 x 250 cm
6‘2‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

4 

cmyk
15/70/69/0

cmyk
57/30/58/13

cmyk
50/96/33/38

35



SANDY COAST
SX8-063

400 x 250 cm
13‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

8 

cmyk
37/27/60/10

cmyk
47/20/18/0

cmyk
5/5/10/3

SANDY COAST
36



SANDY COAST
37



FOUR
SEA
SONS
COZY 
FALL

38



39



NIWA

40



NIWA
SX8-055

400 x 250 cm
13‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

8 

cmyk
43/41/54/28

cmyk
7/7/16/0

cmyk
31/45/36/16NIWA

41



WOOD NIGHT42



WOOD NIGHT
SX7-036

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
53/63/39/8

cmyk
84/59/50/18

cmyk
40/38/54/12

WOOD NIGHT 43



EVENTAIL 
DE 
COULEURS

44



EVENTAIL DE COULEURS
SX7-049

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
67/27/45/11

cmyk
7/10/12/0

cmyk
11/32/33/2

   
´

EVENTAIL 
DE 
COULEURS

45



GREAT 
GROWTH

46



GREAT GROWTH
SX7-054

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
40/39/45/0

cmyk
10/39/39/16GREAT 

GROWTH

47



48



JURASSIC KINGDOM

JURASSIC KINGDOM
SX8-057

400 x 250 cm
13‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

8 

cmyk
40/39/45/0

cmyk
5/5/10/3

49



50



PETAL WHISPERS
SX6-026

300 x 250 cm
9‘10‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

6 

cmyk
41/53/76/47

cmyk
32/35/49/9

PET
AL 
WHIS
PERS

51



JA
IP
U
R

52



JAIPUR
SX7-042

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
56/60/45/31

cmyk
37/38/22/5

cmyk
16/18/24/0

JA
IP
U
R

53



NATURA 
FLUENS

54



NATURA FLUENS
SX8-056

400 x 250 cm
13‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

8 

cmyk
44/26/29/6

cmyk
25/30/58/9

cmyk
56/60/45/31

55



SUNSET 
SPRAY

56



SUNSET SPRAY
SX7-040

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
21/27/54/0

cmyk
28/49/53/21

cmyk
11/32/33/2

57



GOLDEN PINES
58



GOLDEN PINES
SX8-053

400 x 250 cm
13‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

8 

cmyk
17/13/23/0

cmyk
17/24/60/4

59



GOLDEN MONSTERA
SX6-025

300 x 250 cm
9‘10‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

6 

cmyk
17/13/23/0

cmyk
13/19/64/0

60



GOLDEN 
MONSTERA

61



62



HERBSTWALD
SX7-031

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
13/10/17/0

cmyk
0/10/31/22

cmyk
49/30/32/0

63



BLURRY WOODS
SX7-030

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
51/27/52/10

cmyk
43/20/59/4

cmyk
5/5/10/3

64



BLURRY 
WOODS

65



66



FOUR
SEA

SONS
CALM 

WINTER

67



CRAYON
SX6-028

300 x 250 cm
9‘10‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

6 

cmyk
13/10/17/0

cmyk
19/20/24/2

cmyk
53/45/55/0

68



CRAY
ON

69



70



QQUÉBEC
SX7-062

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
13/10/17/0

cmyk
19/20/24/2

cmyk
53/45/55/0

71



GINKO STONE
SX4-003

200 x 250 cm
6‘2‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

4 

GINKO 
STONE

cmyk
40/39/45/0

72



DOODLE FACTORY
SX4-007

200 x 250 cm
6‘2‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

4 

DOO
DLE
FAC
TO
RY

cmyk
0/5/14/29

73



NAIVE
BIRDS

NAIVE BIRDS
SX4-002

200 x 250 cm
6‘7‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

4 

cmyk
28/8/36/0

74



JEU DE FEUILLES
SX4-006

200 x 250 cm
6‘2‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

4 

cmyk
47/20/18/0

cmyk
5/5/10/3

JEU
DE 
FEUILLES

75



BRANCHES

76



BRANCHES
SX7-045

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
21/10/25/0

cmyk
20/9/19/0

cmyk
54/31/40/9

77



cmyk
5/5/10/14

cmyk
40/44/42/13

cmyk
0/14/14/29

ALIZE

ALIZE
SX6-019

300 x 250 cm
9‘10‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

6 

78



VIRENTIA SUBAQUATICA
SX8-052

400 x 250 cm
13‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

8 

cmyk
5/5/10/14

cmyk
15/54/43/9

cmyk
26/0/17/15

VIRENTIA 
SUB

AQUATICA
79



80



GROVE
SX7-035

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
7/7/16/0

cmyk
31/12/35/12

cmyk
17/13/23/0

GROVE

81



MARBLE 
MASTER

82



MARBLE MASTER
SX7-032

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
48/39/41/18

cmyk
48/54/59/36

cmyk
62/56/56/48

83



84



NIGHT BLOSSOMS
SX4-017

200 x 250 cm
6‘2‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

4 

cmyk
73/38/51/21

cmyk
28/49/53/21

cmyk
29/46/59/5 NIG
HT
BLO
SSO
MS85



TROMPE L'OEIL

86



TROMPE L'OEIL
SX8-061

400 x 250 cm
13‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

8 

cmyk
5/5/10/3

cmyk
26/12/41/12

cmyk
0/5/14/29

TROMPE L'OEIL

87



WOBBLE ZOO
SX6-020

300 x 250 cm
9‘10‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

6 

cmyk
32/0/21/32

cmyk
7/8/23/0

cmyk
33/13/29/1

WOBBLE 
ZOO88



89



90



DANCING TREES
SX7-027

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
5/5/10/14

cmyk
22/23/34/50

cmyk
0/5/14/29

DANCING TREES

91



LIGNES VIVANTES
SX7-041

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
7/10/17/0

cmyk
13/0/5/7

LIGNES 
VIVANTES
92



PULSE PATTERN
SX6-021

300 x 250 cm
9‘10‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

6 

cmyk
0/19/27/13

PULSE 
PATTERN

93



94



FOUR
SEASONS 

COLORFUL
SPRING

95



COLINAS
SX7-033

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
20/38/62/8

cmyk
52/23/36/5

cmyk
40/22/65/5

96



97



HAPPY 
CLOUDS

98



HAPPY CLOUDS
SX4-009

200 x 250 cm
6‘2‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

4 

cmyk
0/19/27/13

cmyk
7/10/17/0

cmyk
24/10/0/2

99



FLA
NEUR

100



FLANEUR
SX6-016

300 x 250 cm
9‘10‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

6 

cmyk
0/19/27/13

cmyk
4/17/40/0

cmyk
32/16/9/0

101



FLOWER CHAIN
SX4-004

200 x 250 cm
6‘2‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

4 

cmyk
28/8/36/0

cmyk
8/24/20/0

FLO
WER
CHAIN

102



103



SPRING POEM
104



SPRING POEM
SX5-013

250 x 250 cm
8‘2‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

5 

cmyk
25/11/27/0

cmyk
35/44/36/17

cmyk
28/34/29/8

105



PATTERNED

106



PATTERNED PALMS
SX8-058

400 x 250 cm
13‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

8 

PATTERNED PALMS

cmyk
25/11/27/0

cmyk
69/56/40/31

cmyk
28/34/29/8

107



108



JOLLY

JOLLY JUNGLE
SX7-039

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
28/8/21/0

cmyk
34/31/33/10

cmyk
87/66/42/36

109



FLORA GLAUCUS

FLORA GLAUCUS
SX8-059

400 x 250 cm
13‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

8 

cmyk
20/9/19/0

cmyk
47/27/35/8

cmyk
31/35/37/13

110



111



112



LADAKH
SX7-050

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
14/9/19/0

cmyk
19/20/24/2

cmyk
24/18/37/3

113



ELYSIUM

114



ELYSIUM
SX8-060

400 x 250 cm
13‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

8 

cmyk
13/10/17/0

cmyk
16/23/25/0

cmyk
25/13/18/0

115



116



COLORANTE
SX7-048

350 x 250 cm
11‘6‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘

7 

cmyk
35/11/31/0

cmyk
32/20/79/4

cmyk
48/68/30/14

COLO
RANTE

117



FRESH SUMMER
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CALM WINTER
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Name 	 Art.Nr.	

ALIZÉ.......................................................................... SX6-019......................................................................................... 78
BANANA GROVE................................................... SX4-001............................................................................................5
BLURRY WOODS.................................................. SX7-030......................................................................................... 64
BRANCHES............................................................. SX7-045......................................................................................... 77
BRISE......................................................................... SX7-047......................................................................................... 25
BUISSONS............................................................... SX5-012............................................................................................9
COLINAS................................................................... SX7-033......................................................................................... 96
COLORANTE........................................................... SX7-048.......................................................................................117
CRAYON.................................................................... SX6-028......................................................................................... 68
DANCING TREES.................................................. SX7-027......................................................................................... 91
DOODLE FACTORY.............................................. SX4-007......................................................................................... 73
EASY BREEZY........................................................ SX4-008......................................................................................... 31
ELYSIUM................................................................... SX8-060.......................................................................................115
ÉVENTAIL DE COULEURS............................... SX7-049......................................................................................... 45
FELINE MIRAGE................................................... SX5-014......................................................................................... 14
FLANEUR................................................................. SX6-016.......................................................................................101
FLORA GLAUCUS................................................ SX8-059.......................................................................................110
FLOWER CHAIN.................................................... SX4-004.......................................................................................102
GINKO STONE........................................................ SX4-003......................................................................................... 72
GOLDEN MONSTERA......................................... SX6-025......................................................................................... 60
GOLDEN PINES..................................................... SX8-053......................................................................................... 59
GRAVURE CLOUDS............................................. SX5-015......................................................................................... 13
GREAT GROWTH.................................................. SX7-054......................................................................................... 47
GROVE....................................................................... SX7-035......................................................................................... 81 
GUIRLANDES......................................................... SX7-051......................................................................................... 15
HAIKU........................................................................ SX6-029......................................................................................... 32
HAPPY CLOUDS................................................... SX4-009......................................................................................... 99
HERBSTWALD....................................................... SX7-031......................................................................................... 63
JAIPUR...................................................................... SX7-042......................................................................................... 53
JEU DE FEUILLES.............................................. SX4-006......................................................................................... 75
JOLLY JUNGLE..................................................... SX7-039.......................................................................................109
JURASSIC KINGDOM......................................... SX8-057......................................................................................... 49
LADAKH.................................................................... SX7-050.......................................................................................113
LEAF LULLABY..................................................... SX6-022......................................................................................... 18
LIGNES VIVANTES............................................... SX7-041......................................................................................... 92
LUMIÈRE.................................................................. SX7-037......................................................................................... 23
MARBLE MASTER................................................ SX7-032......................................................................................... 83
NAIVE BIRDS.......................................................... SX4-002......................................................................................... 74
NATURA FLUENS................................................ SX8-056......................................................................................... 55
NIGHT BLOSSOMS.............................................. SX4-017......................................................................................... 85
NIWA........................................................................... SX8-055......................................................................................... 41
PATTERNED PALMS........................................... SX8-058.......................................................................................107
PEACHY FLORA.................................................... SX6-018............................................................................................6
PEAR DROPS......................................................... SX7-034......................................................................................... 11
PETAL WHISPERS............................................... SX6-026......................................................................................... 51
PULSE PATTERN................................................. SX6-021......................................................................................... 93
QUÉBEC................................................................... SX7-062......................................................................................... 71
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